PULSE OUTDOOR

Menu

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Beef Gola Kebab

Chicken Haryali Boti

Chicken Afghani Boti

HALF
Chicken Karahi 990
Chicken Handi 1290
Mutton Karahi 1950
Mutton Handi 2250

990
1290
990
1090

FULL

1690
2690
3250
3650

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

*The prices are exclusive of all taxes

RESTAURANT

550



