

PULSE OUTDOOR On the second of the second o

Chicken Seekh Kebab Beef Gola Kebab Chicken Haryali Boti Chicken Afghani Boti		 990 1290 990 1090
	HALF	FULL
Chicken Karahi ————————————————————————————————————	990 1290 1950	1690 2690 3250
Mutton Handi	2250	3650
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream *The prices are exclusive of all taxes		— 550

